

Misc. Appeal No. 29 of 2022
(CNR No. : WBBD01-003966-2022)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 06 Dated 13-09-2023

Appellant and contesting principle respondents file their respective haziras.

Today is fixed for taking appropriate steps regarding deceased proforma respondent no. 2 by the appellant.

Appellant files an adjournment petition praying for time for taking steps on the ground as stated.

Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix 09.01.2023 for taking appropriate steps regarding deceased proforma respondent no. 2 by the appellant.

Disctated & corrected by me

Sd/
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

