

Misc. Appeal No. 29 of 2022

CNR WBBD01-003966-2022

Present: Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 16, Dt. 27-01-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the limitation petition.
Appellants files hazira.
Respondent files hazira.
Ld. P.O. is busy in administrative work.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 11.03.2025 for hearing of the limitation petition.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman